SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// HPC202_5 HTU20D(F) Sensor Datasheet                 9/2015 Page 1
FEATURES
 Full interchangeability with no
calibration required in standard
conditions  Instantaneous desaturation after long
periods in saturation phase  Compatible with automatized assembly
processes, including Pb free and reflow
processes  Individual marking for compliance to

relative humidity ≤30°C 60%RH.
Protection against ESD mandatory  MSL level 2 classification
ORDERING INFORMATION
** HTU20D – I.C 20D RH/T DIGITAL **
PACKAGE: TAPE AND REEL M.P.Q OF 400 PIECES, 1500 PIECES OR 5000 PIECES
 HPP845E034R4 – I.C 20D RH/T DIGITAL in tape and reel of 400 pieces
 HPP845E034R1 – I.C 20D RH/T DIGITAL in tape and reel of 1500 pieces
 HPP845E034R5 – I.C 20D RH/T DIGITAL in tape and reel of 5000 pieces
** HTU20DF – I.C 20DF RH/T DIGITAL WITH PTFE MEMBRANE **
PACKAGE: TAPE AND REEL M.P.Q OF 5000 PIECES
 HPP845E134R5 - I.C 20DF RH/T DIGITAL in tape and reel of 5000 pieces
** I.C 21D DEMOKIT – HPP845KIT **
This is a USB device for MEAS Model HTU20D Digital Relative Humidity & Temperature sensor demonstration.
Supporting up to 4 sensor acquisitions at the same time, it shows the consistency of different sensors and test
sensor functions conveniently.
For detailed information, please request to humidity.application@te.com.